	
	SL  JUNIORS  2007

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	 

	Α/Α
	FAMILY NAME
	NAME
	BIRTH
	CLUB
	HOOP
	BALL
	CLUBS
	RIBBON
	

	ΕΠΙΔ
	ΧΟΜΠΟΥΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗ
	ΘΕΚΛΑ
	2007
	Α.Ο. ΑΘΛΟΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΟΥ
	
	1
	
	
	

	1
	ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ
	ΜΑΡΙΑ ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ
	2007
	Α.Σ. ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΣ
	1
	2
	3
	0
	

	2
	ΓΑΛΑΝΑΚΟΥ
	ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ
	2007
	Γ.Α.Σ. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ
	2
	1
	0
	3
	

	3
	ΤΡΙΑΝΤΟΥ
	ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ
	2007
	Α.Γ.Σ. ΕΠΤΑΝΗΣΩΝ
	1
	2
	2B
	0
	

	4
	ΧΑΤΕΛΛΑΡΙ
	ΑΛΕΣΙΑ
	2007
	Γ.Σ. ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΑΠΟΚΟΡΩΝΑ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ
	2
	1
	0
	3
	

	5
	ΤΣΙΤΣΙΓΚΟΥ
	ΟΡΣΑΛΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ
	2007
	Α.Σ. ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΣ
	1
	2
	3
	0
	

	6
	ΜΑΤΘΑΙΑΚΗ
	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ
	2007
	Η.Ρ.Α.
	2
	1
	0
	3
	

	7
	ΜΑΡΙΝΑΚΗ
	ΑΘΗΝΑ
	2007
	Α.Σ. ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΟΣ
	1
	2
	3
	0
	

	8
	ΤΣΟΛΑΡΙΔΟΥ
	ΣΟΦΙΑ
	2007
	ΓΟΠΦ ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ
	2
	1
	0
	3
	

	9
	ΤΣΑΤΣΑΝΗ
	ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ
	2007
	Ο.Γ.ΗΡ.Α.
	1
	2
	3
	0
	

	10
	ΣΚΑΜΠΑ
	ΝΕΦΕΛΗ
	2007
	ΑΣΒ ΡΥΘΜΟΣ ΚΑΙ ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ
	2
	1
	3
	0
	

	11
	ΤΣΟΓΚΑ
	ΝΑΝΤΙΑ
	2007
	Σ.ΦΙ.Γ.Α.
	0
	2
	3
	0
	

	12
	ΡΑΛΛΗ
	ΖΩΗ
	2007
	Γ.Ν.Ο.ΝΙΚΑΙΑΣ ΑΡΗΣ
	1
	0
	2
	3
	

	13
	ΣΦΗΚΑ
	ΜΑΡΙΑ
	2007
	Γ.Α.Σ. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ
	2
	1
	3
	0
	

	14
	ΜΗΤΣΙΑ
	ΜΑΡΙΑ
	2007
	Α.Γ.Σ. ΡΥΘΜΙΚΗΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ
	1
	0
	0
	2
	

	ΕΠΙΔ
	ΧΟΜΠΟΥΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗ
	ΘΕΚΛΑ
	2007
	Α.Ο. ΑΘΛΟΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΟΥ
	
	
	2
	
	


